
Team A Kėdainiai Kėdain65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

ŠLIOGERIS, Vidas 10

VALIUKEVIČIUS, Vygandas 9

ŽIŽLIAUSKAS, Jonas 5

JANKAUSKAS, Eugenijus 6

Team B Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MALIKĖNAS, Ignotas 23

KAZILIŪNAS, Eugenijus 15

IZOKAITIS, Kęstutis 6

RUŽELĖ, Viktoras 5

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Kėdainiai Kėdain65 Team B Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 1 Time 13:00 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 6  15 

 10  15 

 6  15 

 6  6 

5   

 23 

 6 

 15 

 15 

10   

 15 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 4

4

4

4

4

4

44 B 11

11

11

11

11

11

1111

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

  5

  6 6

  7 7

  8 8

  9 9

  10

  11 11

  12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Kėdainiai Kėdain65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

ŠLIOGERIS, Vidas 10

VALIUKEVIČIUS, Vygandas 9

ŽIŽLIAUSKAS, Jonas 5

JANKAUSKAS, Eugenijus 6

Team B KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MAŽONAS, Virginijus 8

NESTECKAS, Antanas 17

ARLAUSKAS, Mindaugas 15

RIBINSKAS, Vytautas 9

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Kėdainiai Kėdain65 Team B KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 8 Time 13:20 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 5  9 

 5  9 

 6  8 

 5 4   

 8 

 9 

 9 

 9 

9   

 9 

 17 

12   

A B

 15 

14   

 15 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 4

4

4

4

4

4

44 B 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2 2

3 3

4

  5 5

  6 6

  7 7

  8 8

  9

  10 10

  11 11

  12

  13 13

  14

  15 15

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MAŽONAS, Virginijus 8

NESTECKAS, Antanas 17

ARLAUSKAS, Mindaugas 15

RIBINSKAS, Vytautas 9

Team B Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

KABELIS, Sigitas 22

LAPIENIS, Saulius 5

ABROMAVIČIUS, Apolinaras 8

ŽIVATKAUSKAS, Silvijus 12

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65 Team B Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 2 Time 13:40 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 8  12 

 9  12 

 15  12 

  4 4   

 15  5 

  6 6   

 9  12 

 8  22 

 15  12 

 8 10   

 9  5 

 8 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 12

12

12

12

12

12

1212 B 11

11

11

11

11

11

1111

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2 2

3 3

5 5

7 7

8 8

9 9

10

11 11

12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

KABELIS, Sigitas 22

LAPIENIS, Saulius 5

ABROMAVIČIUS, Apolinaras 8

ŽIVATKAUSKAS, Silvijus 12

Team B Kėdainiai Kėdain65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

ŠLIOGERIS, Vidas 10

VALIUKEVIČIUS, Vygandas 9

ŽIŽLIAUSKAS, Jonas 5

JANKAUSKAS, Eugenijus 6

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65 Team B Kėdainiai Kėdain65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 9 Time 14:00 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 12  10 

  2  5 

 12  5 

  4  10 

 12  9 

  6  10 

 12 7   

 8  9 

 12  5 

  10 10   

 5  9 

 12 

A B

 12 

 12 

 12 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515 B 11

11

11

11

11

11

1111

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2

3 3

4

5 5

6

7

8 8

9 9

11 11

12 12   

13 13   

14 14   

15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MAŽONAS, Virginijus 8

NESTECKAS, Antanas 17

ARLAUSKAS, Mindaugas 15

RIBINSKAS, Vytautas 9

Team B Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

RINGYS, Gintaras 6

ČESNAVIČIUS, Algimantas 12

CHATKEVIČIUS, Alvidas 5

GRUŠAUSKAS, Romutis 7

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65 Team B Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 5 Time 14:20 Court Ukmergė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 9  12 

  2  12 

 15  12 

 8  12 

 15  6 

 9  7 

  7  7 

 15 

  9

 15 

 8 

 9 

A B

 8 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 13

13

13

13

13

13

1313 B 7

7

7

7

7

7

77

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7

8 8   

9   

10 10   

11 11   

12 12   

13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

RINGYS, Gintaras 6

ČESNAVIČIUS, Algimantas 12

CHATKEVIČIUS, Alvidas 5

GRUŠAUSKAS, Romutis 7

Team B Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

KABELIS, Sigitas 22

LAPIENIS, Saulius 5

ABROMAVIČIUS, Apolinaras 8

ŽIVATKAUSKAS, Silvijus 12

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65 Team B Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 7 Time 13:00 Court Ukmergė 2

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 7 1   

 7  5 

 12 3   

 7  5 

 7  22 

 7  12 

 12  12 

 12 

 7 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 9

9

9

9

9

9

99 B 7

7

7

7

7

7

77

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1

2 2

3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8   

9 9   

  10 10   

  11 11   

  12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MALIKĖNAS, Ignotas 23

KAZILIŪNAS, Eugenijus 15

IZOKAITIS, Kęstutis 6

RUŽELĖ, Viktoras 5

Team B Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

RINGYS, Gintaras 6

ČESNAVIČIUS, Algimantas 12

CHATKEVIČIUS, Alvidas 5

GRUŠAUSKAS, Romutis 7

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65 Team B Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 10 Time 13:20 Court Ukmergė 2

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

  1  7 

 23  7 

 15  12 

 15  12 

 15  7 

  6  12 

 15  12 

  8  7 

 15  7 

  10

 15 

 6 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 12

12

12

12

12

12

1212 B 9

9

9

9

9

9

99

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6

7 7

8

9 9

10   

11 11   

12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

RINGYS, Gintaras 6

ČESNAVIČIUS, Algimantas 12

CHATKEVIČIUS, Alvidas 5

GRUŠAUSKAS, Romutis 7

Team B Kėdainiai Kėdain65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

ŠLIOGERIS, Vidas 10

VALIUKEVIČIUS, Vygandas 9

ŽIŽLIAUSKAS, Jonas 5

JANKAUSKAS, Eugenijus 6

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Birštonas-Garliava BirGar65 Team B Kėdainiai Kėdain65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 4 Time 13:40 Court Ukmergė 2

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 7  6 

 7  5 

 7 3   

 12  6 

 12  10 

 7  10 

 5  10 

 12  6 

 7  10 

 7 

 12 

 12 

A B

 5 

 12 

 7 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515 B 9

9

9

9

9

9

99

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2 2

3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10   

11 11   

12 12   

13 13   

14 14   

15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MALIKĖNAS, Ignotas 23

KAZILIŪNAS, Eugenijus 15

IZOKAITIS, Kęstutis 6

RUŽELĖ, Viktoras 5

Team B KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MAŽONAS, Virginijus 8

NESTECKAS, Antanas 17

ARLAUSKAS, Mindaugas 15

RIBINSKAS, Vytautas 9

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65 Team B KTU-Juta (Kaunas) KTUJut65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 3 Time 14:00 Court Ukmergė 2

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

 15 1   

  2  15 

 15 3   

 15 

5   

 15 

 9 

8   

 15 

 15 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 3

3

3

3

3

3

33 B 10

10

10

10

10

10

1010

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1

2

3

  4 4

  5

  6 6

  7 7

  8

  9 9

  10 10

  11 11   

  12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)



Team A Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

KABELIS, Sigitas 22

LAPIENIS, Saulius 5

ABROMAVIČIUS, Apolinaras 8

ŽIVATKAUSKAS, Silvijus 12

Team B Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

MALIKĖNAS, Ignotas 23

KAZILIŪNAS, Eugenijus 15

IZOKAITIS, Kęstutis 6

RUŽELĖ, Viktoras 5

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Salilita (Vilnius) Salilt65 Team B Statyba (Vilnius) Statyb65

Competition 2021/2022 LKVL3x3 V65+ čempionatai - III tura… Date 20/03/2022 Referees #1  

#2  Category V65+

Game No. Pool A game 6 Time 14:20 Court Ukmergė 2

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    

    

    

    

A B

  1 1   

  2 2   

  3 3   

  4 4   

  5 5   

  6 6   

  7 7   

  8 8   

  9 9   

  10 10   

  11 11   

  12

A B

  13

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 13

13

13

13

13

13

1313 B 11

11

11

11

11

11

1111

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

12   

13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)


